
Certification 
TIF Certification and Expansion 

• Basic Guide for the development and implementation of a Quality 
Control Program for Origin Goods Processing Establishments. 

• Basic guide for the development and implementation of 
sanitization standard operating procedures (SSOP). 

• Technical Instruction Plan. 

• Directory of TIF Establishments. 

• Senasica-04-005: Application to obtain certification as a 
Federal Inspection Type establishment; as well as the 
extension thereof for the procurement and/or processing 
of goods of animal origin for human consumption. 

• 2021 Fees Payment Worksheet 
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https://www.gob.mx/senasica/documentos/guia-basica-para-el-desarrollo-e-implementacion-de-los-procedimientos-de-los-procedimientos-operacionales-estandar-de-sanitizacion?state=published
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https://www.gob.mx/senasica/documentos/instructivo-tecnico-plano?state=published
https://www.gob.mx/senasica/documentos/directorio-de-establecimientos-tif?state=published
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https://www.gob.mx/senasica/documentos/hoja-de-ayuda-para-el-pago-de-derechos-2021?state=published


 
 
Contact us: 

Veterinarian Angel Sierra Moreno-Deputy Director of Certification and Certification 

of TIF Establishments. angel.sierra@senasica.gob.mx Ext. 51541  

MVZ Erick Gutiérrez del Rosario-Head of the TIF Certification and 

Certification Department. erick.gutierrez@senasica.gob.mx Ext. 

54875 

MVZ Nancy Elia Flores Galindo-Department Head. 

nancy.flores.i@senasica.gob.mx 

MVZ Rosario Parra Caballero-Official Veterinarian, 

rosario.parra@senasica.gob.mx Ext 51537 

MVZ Adriana Araceli Delgado Galaviz-Veterinary 

Medical Officer adriana.delgado@senasica.gob.mx Ext. 

51538 

MVZ Carlos Castellanos Aldai-Official Veterinary Doctor 

carlos.castellanos@senasica.gob.mx 

MVZ Elda García Guerra-Veterinary Medical Officer 

elda.garcia@senasica.gob.mx Ext. 51537 

MVZ Guillermo Cristofer Fernández Cruz-Technical Expert 

1. guillermo.fernandez.i@senasica.gob.mx Ext. 51538 
MVZ Samantha Guadalupe Cambray Corona-TIF Establishment Certifier 
samantha.cambray@senasica.gob.mx Ext. 51538 
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